Lobbyist

Brashier, David

Case, Kimberly

Dedenbach, Gerry

Depew, David

DiBernardo, Carl

Gurske, Lisa

Hall, Laurie

Miller, Dayna

Negrelli, Natalie

Palmer, Paul

Address

3810 NW 10 PI.,
Gainesville, FL 32605

1567 Spruce Ave,
Tallahassee, FL 32303

2820 NW 23rd Circle,
Gainesville, FL 32605

755 Grand Blvd., Unit
B105-152, Miramar
Beach, FL 32550

TP 02930-000-000

16444 NW 206th Dr,
High Springs, FL
32543

12204 NW 122nd
Ter., Alachua, FL
32615

13417 NW US 441,
Alachua, FL

7910 W Sussex Ct,
Niwot, Colorado,
80503

10400 SW 123 st.,
Miami, FL 33176

Registration
Period

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

Alachua County Lobbyists 2019 - 2020

Employer

GWR Holdings, LLC; Gainesville Drive-In  Consulting, Planning, Engineering, Survey,
Archer Rd., LLC; CC Oakmont, LLC; Cooper Landscape Architecture, Design, Contruction

Construction: Linda Hudson

Holland & Knight/EZ Pawn

GWR Holdings, LLC; Gainesville Drive-In
Archer Rd., LLC; CC Oakmont, LLC; Cooper
Construction

Depew Planning Services

Celinda DiBernardo

Gainesville - Alachua Association of
Realtors

Linda Hudson

Waste Pro of Florida, Inc.

The Climate Reality Project

Palmer, Palmer & Mangiero

General Subject

Inspection Services

Business Regulations

Consulting, Planning, Engineering, Survey,
Landscape Architecture, Design, Contruction

Inspection Services

Planning and zoning: land use

Vacation of Plat in High Springs Manor

Real estate, private property rights

Consulting, Planning, Engineering, Survey,
Landscape Architecture, Design, Contruction

Inspection Services

Residential service agreement and potential

discussions of a commercial service
agreement

Community driven climate change
initiatives.

Vacation of Plat - Agenda 19-0787

Specific Subject

Consulting, Planning, Engineering,
Survey, Landscape Architecture, Design,
Contruction Inspection Services

Emergency Order 2020-09 related to
COVID-19

Consulting, Planning, Engineering,
Survey, Landscape Architecture, Design,
Contruction Inspection Services

CPA0519 & ZOM1219

Access roads to Celinda DiBernardo's
property

Real Estate

Consulting, Planning, Engineering,
Survey, Landscape Architecture, Design,
Contruction Inspection Services

Residential service agreement and
potential discussions of commercial
service agreement

Ask the county to join County Climate
Coalition

Vacation of Plat & road right-of-ways.

Direct
Business
Association

No

No

No



Paredes Jr., Marco

Sullivan, Robert

Thompson, Charles

Tilbrook, Stephen

Umanos, Matthew

Walpole, Robert

Young, Daniel

3731 Four Oaks Blvd.,
Tallahassee, FL 32311

2924 Cold Creek
Court, Green Cove
Springs, FL 32043

2757 NW 143rd Way,
Newberry, FL 32669

3930 NE 21st St, Ft.
Lauderdale, FL 33308

1814 NE 7th St,
Gainesville, FL 32609

7524 SW 116th Ter,
Gainesville, FL 32608

30451 Carthusian PI.,
Mount Dora, FL
32757

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

7/1/2019 -
6/30/2020

Parkwood Sumter Properties

Fire Rescue Professionals of Alachua
County

GWR Holdings, LLC; Gainesville Drive-In
Archer Rd., LLC; CC Oakmont, LLC; Cooper
Construction; Linda Hudson

West Shore Legacy, LLC/Legacy At Fort
Clarke

Gainesville - Alachua Association of
Realtors

GWR Holdings, LLC; Gainesville Drive-In
Archer Rd., LLC; CC Oakmont, LLC; Cooper
Construction

CC Oakmont, LLC; Cooper Construction

Land development, planning, zoning,

environment

Collective Bargaining, Employee Relations,
Public Safety, Public Health, Fire & Life
Safety Code, Employee Benefits, Pensions

Consulting, Planning, Engineering, Survey,
Landscape Architecture, Design, Contruction

Inspection Services

Zoning and land use matters and application

affecting community

Real Estate

Consulting, Planning, Engineering, Survey,
Landscape Architecture, Design, Contruction

Inspection Services

Consulting, Planning, Engineering, Survey,
Landscape Architecture, Design, Contruction

Inspection Services

Land development, planning, zoning,
environment

Fire Rescue Services & Employee
Relations with the Fire Department

Consulting, Planning, Engineering,
Survey, Landscape Architecture, Design,
Contruction Inspection Services

Opposition to application to change land
use and zoning for 5 acre parcel located
at 1404 Fort Clarke Blvd.

Real Estate

Consulting, Planning, Engineering,
Survey, Landscape Architecture, Design,
Contruction Inspection Services

Consulting, Planning, Engineering,
Survey, Landscape Architecture, Design,
Contruction Inspection Services

No

No
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